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1 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 4.80

626B 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 78.75 5 160.35 3 10.85

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.58.59.08.5 88.40 1 248.75 2 6.45

207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 109.59.59.5 100.80 1 349.55 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.08.0 83.20 3 432.75 1  

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 83.25 4 516.00 1  

2 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 1 86.40 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.59.09.08.5 84.80 1 171.20 1  

626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.57.5 84.00 3 255.20 1  

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 91.80 2 347.00 2 2.55

207B 3.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 48.60 16 395.60 3 37.15

109C 3.7 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 88.80 1 484.40 2 31.60

3 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 73.60 10 73.60 10 12.80

307C 3.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 74.80 6 148.40 7 22.80

6245D 3.6 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 81.00 4 229.40 3 25.80

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 82.80 4 312.20 3 37.35

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 84.60 1 396.80 2 35.95

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 77.70 6 474.50 3 41.50

4 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 75.20 =8 75.20 =8 11.20

207B 3.6 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 73.80 7 149.00 6 22.20

307C 3.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.5 79.90 5 228.90 4 26.30

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 73.80 =9 302.70 4 46.85

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 77.70 6 380.40 4 52.35

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 86.40 3 466.80 4 49.20

5 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 17 67.20 17 19.20

6245D 3.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 64.80 12 132.00 14 39.20

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 86.70 2 218.70 6 36.50

207B 3.6 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 73.80 =9 292.50 7 57.05

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 82.80 4 375.30 5 57.45

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.58.07.5 86.95 2 462.25 5 53.75

6 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.08.0 75.20 =8 75.20 =8 11.20

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.70 9 144.90 9 26.30

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 6 221.70 5 33.50

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 14 291.00 8 58.55

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 83.25 2 374.25 6 58.50

5255B 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 79.20 5 453.45 6 62.55

7 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 4.80

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.57.57.5 83.25 3 164.85 2 6.35

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.54.0 40.80 20 205.65 11 49.55

6245D 3.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 70.20 =12 275.85 11 73.70

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 5 355.05 7 77.70

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 76.80 7 431.85 7 84.15

8 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 14.40

626C 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 84.15 2 156.15 4 15.05

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 58.50 =14 214.65 9 40.55

207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.07.06.06.0 64.80 15 279.45 10 70.10

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 =10 345.75 9 87.00

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.07.0 66.30 =15 412.05 8 103.95

9 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 83.20 2 83.20 2 3.20

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 64.75 13 147.95 8 23.25

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 69.30 =8 217.25 7 37.95

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 76.80 7 294.05 6 55.50

307C 3.4 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.04.54.04.0 42.50 18 336.55 10 96.20

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 75.20 =9 411.75 9 104.25
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10 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 80.50 5 80.50 5 5.90

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 71.40 8 151.90 5 19.30

626B 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.05.0 63.00 13 214.90 8 40.30

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.0 79.20 5 294.10 5 55.45

207B 3.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.53.53.53.5 37.80 19 331.90 11 100.85

109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 75.85 8 407.75 10 108.25

11 LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =14 67.50 =14 18.90

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 64.00 15 131.50 15 39.70

626C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.54.54.04.5 44.55 19 176.05 18 79.15

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 84.15 3 260.20 15 89.35

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 9 331.60 12 101.15

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 75.20 =9 406.80 11 109.20

12 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 14.40

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.58.58.08.0 68.60 10 140.60 11 30.60

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.06.0 67.20 =10 207.80 10 47.40

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 64.35 16 272.15 13 77.40

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.06.56.06.5 59.20 14 331.35 13 101.40

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 72.00 11 403.35 12 112.65

13 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 65.60 18 65.60 18 20.80

107B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 16 124.10 17 47.10

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 66.00 12 190.10 16 65.10

626C 3.3 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 70.95 11 261.05 14 88.50

407C 3.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.55.57.0 64.00 12 325.05 14 107.70

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 66.30 =15 391.35 13 124.65

14 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =14 67.50 =14 18.90

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 11 134.70 12 36.50

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 69.30 =8 204.00 12 51.20

626C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 77.55 6 281.55 9 68.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 72.00 8 353.55 8 79.20

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.53.5 35.70 20 389.25 14 126.75

15 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 75.60 7 75.60 7 10.80

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 52.80 19 128.40 16 42.80

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 7 199.80 14 55.40

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 75.85 8 275.65 12 73.90

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.04.55.0 47.85 17 323.50 15 109.25

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 62.40 17 385.90 15 130.10

16 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 68.80 13 68.80 13 17.60

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 64.60 14 133.40 13 37.80

109C 3.7 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 55.50 16 188.90 17 66.30

626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 62.70 18 251.60 16 97.95

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 60.80 13 312.40 17 120.35

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 69.30 12 381.70 16 134.30

17 TESSIER Benjamin CAN 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 62.40 19 62.40 19 24.00

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 4 144.00 10 27.20

107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 58.50 =14 202.50 13 52.70

626C 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.53.54.04.5 42.90 19 245.40 17 104.15

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 74.25 7 319.65 16 113.10

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.04.5 57.60 18 377.25 17 138.75

18 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 60.80 20 60.80 20 25.60

109C 3.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.04.0 55.50 18 116.30 19 54.90

207C 3.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 54.45 17 170.75 19 84.45

6245D 3.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 70.20 =12 240.95 18 108.60

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 66.30 =10 307.25 18 125.50

5255B 3.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.05.0 55.80 19 363.05 18 152.95
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19 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 6 76.80 6 9.60

207C 3.3 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.02.02.52.5 21.45 20 98.25 20 72.95

307C 3.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.04.04.5 47.60 18 145.85 20 109.35

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 17 208.85 20 140.70

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 57.60 15 266.45 19 166.30

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =13 333.65 19 182.35

20 LINAN Max ESP 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 =14 67.50 =14 18.90

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.06.5 56.00 17 123.50 18 47.70

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =10 190.70 15 64.50

6243D 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.03.5 *33.60 20 224.30 19 125.25

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.53.53.5 31.35 20 255.65 20 177.10

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 =13 322.85 20 193.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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